•	NEW	MEXICO	OIL	CONSERVATION	COMMISSION	
---	-----	--------	-----	--------------	------------	--

OPERATOR Ted Weine	r, Et Al	ADDRESS	508 Wall Towers	East, Midland, Texas
FIELD		LEASE	Harris "14"	WELL NO. 1
LOCATION 660 FNL &	1980' FEL, Se	e. 14, 1	I-6-S, R-33-E, F	loosevelt Co., New Mexico

DEVIATION RECORD

MEASURED DEPTH(ft)	COURSE LENGTH (100's of ft)	DEGREES ANGLE OF INCLINATION	DISPLACEMENT PER 100 FT.	COURSE OF DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATIVE DISP. (feet)
370	370	1/2	07	0.01	0.01
897	527		.87	3.21	3.21
		3/4	1.31	7.47	10.68
1390	493	3/4	1.31	8.46	19.14
1853	463	1	1.75	8.10	27.24
2423	570	1	1.75	9.97	37.21
2910	487	3/4	1.31	6.38	43.59
3200	290	1/2	.87	2.52	46.11
3754	554	3/4	1.31	7.26	53.37
4038	284	1/2	.87	2.47	55.84
4544	506	3/4	1.31	6.63	62.47
5070	526	1	1.75	9.21	71.68
5650	580	1 1/2	2.62	15.20	86.88
6156	506	1/2	.87	4.40	91.28
6650	494	1/2	.87	4.30	95.58
6810	160	1/2	.87	1.39	96,97
6973	163	1/2	.87	1.42	98.39
7290	317	1	1.75	5.55	103.94
7446	156	1	1.75	2.73	106.67
7725	279	3/4	1.31	3.65	110.32

Certification of personal knowledge of Deviation Record:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information is true and complete.

(J.E. &. SHEELER) Signature ARD DRILLING COMPANY Company

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF MIDLAND

Мy

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared Frank Shackelford , known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is acting at the direction and on behalf of the operator of the well identified in this instrument and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical

s that such well was not intentionally dev	Taled Tool the Vertical.
•	Signature Authorized Agent
Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this	Title the 24th day of April 19 72
com. exp. 6-1-73	Christen Z. Lynch
com. exp. 0-1-75	Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas.

RECEIVED

....

M. 1 1972